
             
 

The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited 

 
   

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

 E- Tenders in prescribed format are invited at https://eps.buyjunction.in by the 

General Manager(M&C),Corporate Office,the WBPDCL from eligible 

Agencies/firms in 02(two) part bid system for the following : 

Name of the job : 

 

 

 “TURNKEY PACKAGE (SGFGD-01) FOR FLUE GAS 

DE-SULPHURISATION PACKAGE AT SAGARDIGHI 

THERMAL POWER PROJECT”  
 

 

N IT no. & date :  

 

WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1223/18-19  dated.20.02.19(2
nd

 

call) 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Milestone Date 

1 Publishing Date 06.08.2019 at 11:00 hrs. 

2 

 

Physical submission of Cost of 

Tender document 
 

 

From   06.08.2019  to 03.09.2019  between 

11:00 to 15:00 (IST) Hours (except Saturdays, 

Sundays & Holidays of GoWB) at M&C 

department of Corporate Office 
 

3 

 

Document Download upon 

submission of Cost of tender as 

above 
 

From 06.08.2019 at 11:00 hrs. (IST)  onwards 

On the basis of a written application  to General 

Manager (M & C), WBPDCL, Bidyut Unnayan 

Bhawan, Plot No. - 3/C, Block - LA, Sector – III, 

Salt Lake City, Kolkata – 700 106 and payment of 

the cost of tender , the E-portal 

(https://eps.buyjunction.in) shall be enabled for 

downloading the tender documents by the bidders 

4 
Pre-bid queries submission end 

date 
Within  27.08.2019 within 15:00 hrs.(IST) 

5 Pre-Bid Meeting 04.09.2019    at 11:00     Hours (IST) . 

6 

 

Date, Time & Venue of 

demonstration of Bid submission 
 

Corporate Office of WBPDCL, Kolkata, India on 

04.09.2019    at  12:30     Hours (IST) 

7 
Techno-commercial bid (Stage-I) 

submission start date 
06.08.2019 at 11:00 hrs. (IST) 

http://192.168.14.3/fts/searchby_nit_no.php?eno=WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1129/17-18
https://eps.buyjunction.in/


             
 

The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited 

 
   

 

For further process please visit:  

 https://eps.buyjunction.in  
 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 
Milestone Date 

8 
Techno-commercial bid  (Stage-I) 

submission end date 
20.09.2019 at 15:00 hrs.(IST) 

9 
Submission of original BG as EMD 

at Corporate Office 

From 06.08.2019 at 11:00 Hrs(IST). 

to 20.09.2019 at15:00 Hrs. 

Please note that after uploading of the scanned 

copy of the bid security document, the same will be 

approved by the tendering authority confirming the 

receipt of the same in original to the 

GM(M&C),WBPDCL . Afterwards bidder can 

submit the techno-commercial bid as uploaded in 

the tender-portal 

10 
Techno-commercial bid  (Stage-I) 

opening date 
20.09.2019 at 15:30 hrs.(IST) 

Correspondence Details  

1 Address 

The West Bengal Power Development Corp. Ltd., 

Bidyut Unnanyan Bhaban, Plot No. : 3/C, L.A.  Block, Salt Lake 

City, Sector – III, Kolkata : 700106. 

2 Contact person 

 

 Mr. S. Sengupta,DGM (Civil),M&C Department, 

Corporate Office  
 

3 

Telephone No. and 

email ID of the 

contact person 

Email:  s.sengupta@wbpdcl.co.in  

Contact No: +91-  033-2339 3498 


